E Swathu No 151700401100120129, measuringas East to West 11.27 Mtrs and North to South 3.84 Mtrs, Situated at Hirebudihal
Village,Aladageri Gram Panchayath, Hirekerur Taluk, Haveri Dist,East By: Panchayath Road. West By: Vacant of Renukhavva Malathesha
Chalageri. North by: House of Koteppa Mailappa Chalageri. South By: Gangamma Temple

16.01.2026 Rs-511300 (Rupees
Five Lakh Eleven Thousand

Three Hundred Only)

1. Ms. Holiyavva Chalageri(Borrower} 2.Mr. Vijaya Chalageri(Co-Borrower) 3.(Co-Borrower)
Are Resident of Hirebudihal Aralikatti, Hirekerur tq Haveri dist , Rural, HAVERI , Karnataka, India -
581109. Loan No-KA/BLR/DVGR/A000000475 Loan sac Date-6/24/2023Loan Sac-Rs-530000

[...]

GANESHAPPA Fakkirappa TALWAR(Borrower} 2. Mrs. AKKAMMA GANESHAPPA
TALAWAR(Co-Borrower) Are Resident Of Dasanakoappa Haveri , 1 , Dasanakoappa Haveri ,
Dasanakoappa Haveri, Rural, Haveri, Karnataka, India - 581109. Loan No-KA/HUB/HAVR/
A000000492 Loan sac Date-5/30/2024Loan Sac-Rs-680000 (Rupees Six Lakh Eighty
Thousand Only)

05/01/20264

Description of Secured Asset in respect of which Interest has been created - Residential Leasehold property bearing CTS No.364/A/1
total measuring 323 sq yard out of which the portion of property towards western side measuring 350 sq ft i.e.

[...]

Name of the Borrower/ Co-Borrower/Guarantor/LAN/Loan Amount/Branch NPA Date Date of Demand Notice &

Outstanding Amount

1

1. Mr. K.H DINESH (Borrower) 2. Mrs. VEDAVATHI. B.R (Co-Borrower) All are Residing at
KADAVINAHOSAHALLI VILLAGE, HOLENARASIPURATALUK, HASSAN DISTRICT, KARNATAKA,
INDIA - 573211. Loan No KA/HAS/HASS/A000000068, Rs. 5,27,409/- (Rupees Five Lakh Twenty-
Seven Thousand Four Hundred Nine Only)

05.01.2026 10.01.2026
Rs. 5,27,409/-

Description of Secured Asset in respect of which Interest has been created - All that piece and parcel of the Property bearing Site no. 444,
Unique code;151600701001300447, situated at Kadavinahosahalli Village, Bagivalu Village Panchayath, Holenarasipura Taluk, Hasan District,

[...]

House of K H Kumara.

2

1. Mr. ADHARSH J RAO (Borrower) 2. Mrs. ADITHYA J RAO, Mr. JAGADISH RAO (Co-
Borrower) Both are NO.10-122/A, KANCHIGARA PETE, BANTWAL TALUK, MUDA, DAKSHINA
KANNADA DISTRICT, KARNATAKA, INDIA - 574211. Loan No KA/MGL/MGLR/A000000412, Rs.
17,90,093/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakh Ninety Thousand Ninety-Three Only)

05.01.2026 10.01.2026
Rs. 17,90,093/-

Description of Secured Asset in respect of which Interest has been created - Non-Agricultural immoveable Property satiated at the KALLIGE
Village of Bantwal Taluk and within the registration of Bantwal and comprisedin:

[...]

Road, Portion of the Same S.D.No. WEST : Sy.Line

3

1. Mrs. ASHA G V (Borrower) 2. Mr. VEERAPPA R (Co-Borrower) Both are Resident at NO. 136,
GANJEENAHALLI VILLAGE, DAVANAGERE TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, KARNATAKA,
INDIA – 577225. Loan No KA/SHI/SHIV/A000000055, Rs.5,01,693/- (Rupees Five Lakh One
Thousand Six Hundred Ninety-Three Only)

05.01.2026 10.01.2026
Rs. 5,01,693/-

Description of Secured Asset in respect of which Interest has been created - All that piece and parcel of the house bearing Property No.99/2A
E-Khatha No.151200501700100238 measuring East-West:5.4864 Mtr and North –South:10.6680 Mtr, Total Measuring 58.53 Sq mtr.